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Albuquerque, NM
Anchorage, AK*
Atlanta, GA
Austin, TX
Hartford, CT
Nashville, TN
Boise, ID
Boston, MA
Buffalo, NY
Baltimore, MD
Charleston, SC
Cleveland, OH
Charlotte, NC
Columbus, OH
Washington, DC
Denver, CO
Dallas/Fort Worth, TX

Detroit, MI
El Paso, TX
Newark, NJ
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Greenville/Spartanburg, SC
Honolulu, HI
Washington, DC
Houston, TX
Wilmington, NC**
Indianapolis, IN
Jacksonville, FL
New York, NY
Kona, HI
Las Vegas, NV
Los Angeles, CA
New York, NY
Kansas City, MO
Orlando, FL

ABQ
ANC
ATL
AUS
BDL
BNA
BOI
BOS
BUF
BWI
CHS
CLE
CLT
CMH
DCA
DEN
DFW

DTW
ELP
EWR
FLL
GSP
HNL
IAD
IAH
ILM
IND
JAX
JFK
KOA
LAS
LAX
LGA
MCI
MCO

US-1D
US-4J
US-1B
US-1D
US-1A
US-1C
US-1F
US-1A
US-1A
US-1A
US-1B
US-1C
US-1B
US-1C
US-1A
US-1D
US-1D

US-1C
US-1D
US-1A
US-1B
US-1B
US-3H
US-1A
US-1D
US-1B
US-1C
US-1B
US-1A
US-3H
US-1F
US-1F
US-1A
US-1C
US-1B

Miami, FL
Milwaukee, WI
Minneapolis, MN
New Orleans, LA
Kahalui, Maui, HI
Omaha, NE
Ontario, CA
Chicago, IL

Norfolk, VA
West Palm Beach, FL
Portland, OR
Philadelphia, PA
Phoenix, AZ
Pittsburgh, PA
Providence, RI**
Raleigh/Durham, NC
Richmond, VA
Rochester, NY
Fort Myers, FL
San Diego, CA
San Antonio, TX
Louisville, KY
Seattle, WA
San Francisco, CA
San Jose, CA
San Juan, PR
Salt Lake City, UT
Sacramento, CA
Santa Ana, CA
St. Louis, MO
St. Thomas, VI
Syracuse, NY
Tampa, FL
Tulsa, OK
Tucson, AZ

MIA
MKE
MSP
MSY
OGG
OMA
ONT
ORD

ORF
PBI
PDX
PHL
PHX
PIT
PVD
RDU
RIC
ROC
RSW
SAN
SAT
SDF
SEA
SFO
SJC
SJU
SLC
SMF
SNA
STL
STT
SYR
TPA
TUL
TUS

US-1B
US-1C
US-1C
US-1D
US-3H
US-1C
US-1F
US-1C

US-1A
US-1B
US-1F
US-1A
US-1F
US-1A
US-1A
US-1B
US-1A
US-1A
US-1B
US-1F
US-1D
US-1C
US-1F
US-1F
UD-1F
US-2G
US-1D
US-1F
US-1F
US-1C
US-2G
US-1A
US-1B
US-1D
US-1F

Montreal
Toronto

YUL
YYZ

Canada
Canada

Vancouver YVR Canada

Cancun
Guadalajara
Mexico City

CUN
GDL
MEX

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Monterrey
Puerto Vallarta

MTY
PVR

Mexico
Mexico

United States

Canada

Mexico

TLC Cities Served

Dayton, OH*** DAY US-1C

Requires Pre-Approval

Des Moines, IA*** DSM US-1C
Fresno, CA*** FAT US-1F
Wichita, KS*** ICT US-1C

Harrisburg, PA
Memphis, TN
McAllen, TX

MDT
MEM
MFE

US-1A
US-1C
US-1D
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Auckland
Incheon
Shanghai
Hong Kong

AKL
ICN
PVG
HKG

New Zealand
Korea
China
China

Tokyo
Sydney
Haneda
Beijing

NRT
SYD
HND
PEK

Japan
Australia

Japan
China

Belize City
Guatemala City
Managua
Panama City

BZE
GUA
MGA
PTY

Belize
Guatemala
Nicaragua

Panama

San Salvador
San Pedro Sula
San Jose
Tegucigalpa

SAL
SAP
SJO
TGU

El Salvador
Honduras

Costa Rica
Honduras

Amsterdam
Athens*
Barcelona
Brussels
Budapest*
Dublin
Edinburgh*
Frankfurt
Lisbon*

AMS
ATH
BCN
BRU
BUD
DUB
EDI
FRA
LIS

Netherlands
Greece

Spain
Belgium
Hungary

Ireland
Scotland

Germany
Portugal

London
Madrid
Manchester
Milan
Munich
Paris
Prague*
Rome
Tel Aviv

LHR
MAD
MAN
MXP
MUC
CDG
PRG
FCO
TLV

United Kingdom
Spain

United Kingdom
Italy

German
France

Czech Republic
Italy

Israel

Aruba
Bermuda 
Bridgetown
Grand Cayman
Grenada
Kingston
Montego Bay
Antigua
Nassau

AUA
BDA
BGI
GCM
GND
KIN
MBJ
ANU
NAS

Aruba
Bermuda
Barbados

Cayman Islands
Grenada
Jamaica
Jamaica

Antigua & Barbuda
Bahamas

Port Au Prince
Port Of Spain
Punta Cana
Santo Domingo
St. Kitts
Santiago
St. Thomas
St. Maarten
St. Lucia

PAP
POS
PUJ
SDQ
SKB
STI
STT
SXM
UVF

Haiti
Trinidad Tobago

Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic

West Indies
Dominican Republic

U.S. Virgin Islands 
St. Maarten

St. Lucia

Bogota
Brasilia*** 
Cali
Belo Horizonte
Buenos Aires
Rio De Janeiro
Sao Paulo Guarulhos

BOG
BSB
CLO
CNF
EZE
GIG
GRU

Colombia
Brazil

Colombia
Brazil

Argentina
Brazil
Brazil

Guayaquil
Lima
Manaus***
Medellin
Montevideo
Santiago
Quito

GYE
LIM
MAO
MDE
MVD
SCL
UIO

Ecuador
Peru

Brazil
Colombia
Uruguay

Chile
Ecuador

Central America

Asia/South Pacific

Europe/Middle East

Caribbean

South America

TLC Cities Served

Zurich ZRH Switzerland




